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~ CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2023

Fecha Listado: 13/08/2023
Hora Listado: 15:32:29

FOURSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
SCRATCH MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

10

13

14

19

20

21

22

23

24

EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, INAKI
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON

CUADRA OHLSSON, DIEGO
CUADRA IBARGUCHI, ALEJO

MARIN GONZALEZ, JORGE
PEREZ-ENCISO LARREA, DIEGO

SATRUSTEGUI MARFULL, CARLOS
BENARAN AROCENA, JAIME

GAIZTARRO MURUA, BORJA
SARASTI BERNARAS, JAVIER

CUTROPIA LARREA, PABLO
ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CAR

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL
CARRASCAL NAVARRO, OIER

ZUNIGA ASCUNCE, GONZALO
ORBE MURUA, JUAN IGNACIO

MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ

COCA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER MARI
VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE

JUANTORENA GOIKOETXEA, IGOR
GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA, VICENT

MUNOZ-BAROJA LARREA, PABLO
PEREZ-VILLAR ANSA, CARLOS

SAN GIL NOAIN, VICTOR
MURO ARISTIZABAL, ALEJANDRO

GOMEZ ROSA, RAUL
GALLEGO MARTIN, ROBERTO

MASIDE ECHAVARREN, JAVIER
HERREROS GARCIA, FERNANDO

IZAGUIRRE GARMENDIA, RAMON
ETXEBERRIA ETXEBERRIA, AITZ

ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAM
AUBELL, RUDOLF REINHARD

MONTERO FERNANDEZ, GORKA
PEREZ MURGUIONDO, ASIER

HERNANDEZ IKAZETA, IHALAR
HERNANDEZ CASIN, JOSE IGNAC

ALBISU GAZTANAGA, RAMON
RUIZ AGUIRREZABALAGA,JOSE |

EGANA DORRONSORO, JAVIER
BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
MUNOZ BLANCO, ENRIQUE

NICOLAS VIZCAINO, INIGO
PEREZ BROCAL, ALEJANDRO

REZOLA SANSINENEA, JUAN
MARTINEZ DE URBINA ABRISQUE

CLuUB
RGC ZARAUZ
RGC ZARAUZ

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

LOMAS BOSQUE
CLUB SOMOSAG

PUERTA HIERR
BASOZABAL

ULZAMA
BASOZABAL

FEDERACION M
LA DEHESA

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIA

GOLF
EL PRAT

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

JUSTIZ
L GOLF CLUB

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

JUSTIZ
JUSTIZ

FEDERACION M
ZAUDIN

GOIBURU
GOIBURU

BASOZABAL
GOIBURU

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

GOIBURU
GOIBURU

FEDERACION C
BASOZABAL

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

CLUB SOMOSAG
CLUB SOMOSAG

BASOZABAL
GOIBURU

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,5
3,3
49
2,1
3,3
4,5
3,8
3,0
9,4
55
4,9
6,1
15,7
41
12,9
5,6
11,9
41
8,7
75

2,7

46

13,8
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FECHA: 13/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0923992
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6

13

10

15

15

13

13

17

16

15

27

18

20

25

19

28

27

18

25

29

27

12
71

75

74

77

76

79

79

78

81

82

81

79

87

93

90

87

86

85

98

93

91

89

99

04

23

77

80

86

84

89

88

89

90

92

93

94

96

94

94

97

100

101

102

99

108

111

116

108

114

23Vuelta
3@ 42 TOT
148

155

160

161

165

167

168

168

173

175

175

175

181

187

187

187

187

187

197

201

202

205

207

208



Q.ﬁ ~ BASOZABAL Fecha Listado: 13/08/2023

’ Hora Listado: 15:32:29
- CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2023

FOURSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL) FECHA: 13/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0923992
SCRATCH MASCULINA (ASC: 0) 22Vyelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 33 43 TOT
25 ATORRASAGASTI FERNANDEZ, OS BASOZABAL 236

S M 4 33 103 123 226
PREGO RAMOS, INAKI BASOZABAL 241 M M 4



~ BASOZABAL

CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2023

Fecha Listado: 13/08/2023
Hora Listado: 15:32:51

FOURSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
SCRATCH FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

1

POS JUGADOR CLUB
YRIZAR TEJADA, BLANCA BASOZABAL
MARTIN TORRE, NIEVES BASOZABAL
AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, ANDREA BASOZABAL
AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, INES BASOZABAL
URTIAGA ALBISTEGI, AINHOA BASOZABAL

IRIARTE JAUREGUI,GEMMA GOLF

ORBE BLAZQUEZ, MARTA SAN SEBASTIA
BLAZQUEZ SEGURA, CAROLINA BASOZABAL

BASTARRICA ESCALA, ANA BASOZABAL
VALENTIN FERNANDEZ-MARIN, R BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,0
2,4
4,6
3,3
13,0
10,3
11,3
15,6
22,9
254

2,6
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FECHA: 13/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0923992
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4

17

19

32

181 1522
70 70
77 86
87 96
92 97
102 113

22V uelta
32 42 TOT
140

163

183

189

215



@_ﬁ- ~ BASOZABAL Fecha L!stado: 13/08/2023
. Hora Listado: 15:33:11

. CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2023

FOURSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL) FECHA: 13/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0923992
GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0) 2%Vuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1@ 22 32 42 TOT

1 YRIZAR TEJADA, BLANCA BASOZABAL 0,0 C F 1 4 66 66 132
MARTIN TORRE, NIEVES BASOZABAL 24 26 J F 1

2 EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, INAKI RGC ZARAUZ 1,5 M M 1 6 66 71 137
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON  RGC ZARAUZ 33 27 M M 1

3 CUADRA OHLSSON, DIEGO BASOZABAL 4,9 M M 2 8 67 72 139
CUADRA IBARGUCHI, ALEJO BASOZABAL 2,1 S M 1

GOMEZ ROSA, RAUL JUSTIZ 13,6 M M 3 27 72 67 139
GALLEGO MARTIN, ROBERTO JUSTIZ 24,0 S M 4

5 GAIZTARRO MURUA, BORJA ULZAMA 9,4 M M 2 13 66 76 142
SARASTI BERNARAS, JAVIER BASOZABAL 56 46 M M 2

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL BASOZABAL 15,7 S M 3 15 68 74 142
CARRASCAL NAVARRO, OIER BASOZABAL 4,1 J M 1

ZUNIGA ASCUNCE, GONZALO BASOZABAL 12,9 S M 3 15 67 75 142
ORBE MURUA, JUAN IGNACIO SAN SEBASTIA 56 S M 2

8 JUANTORENA GOIKOETXEA, IGOR  JUSTIZ 7,1 M M 2 17 66 77 143
GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA, VICENT L GOLF CLUB 144 138 S M 3

ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAM ~ BASOZABAL 20,3 S M 4 25 67 76 143
AUBELL, RUDOLF REINHARD GOIBURU 15,0 S M 3

10 HERNANDEZ IKAZETA, IHALAR GOIBURU 16,7 J M 3 28 73 71 144
HERNANDEZ CASIN, JOSE IGNAC ~ GOIBURU 23,1 M M 4

11 MARIN GONZALEZ, JORGE LOMAS BOSQUE 33 M M 4 8 67 78 145
PEREZ-ENCISO LARREA, DIEGO  CLUB SOMOSAG 4,5 M M 4

12 SATRUSTEGUI MARFULL, CARLOS ~PUERTA HIERR 38 S M 2 8 70 786 146
BENARAN AROCENA, JAIME BASOZABAL 3,0 S M 1

13 MUNOZ-BAROJA LARREA, PABLO  BASOZABAL 11,9 S M 3 16 67 80 147
PEREZ-VILLAR ANSA, CARLOS BASOZABAL 8.2 S M 2

14 CUTROPIA LARREA, PABLO FEDERACIONM 49 M M 4 10 70 78 148
ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CAR LA DEHESA 6,1 M M 4

15 MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ GOLF 11,9 M M 2 13 70 79 149
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ ~ EL PRAT 4,1 I M 2

16 IZAGUIRRE GARMENDIA, RAMON  GOIBURU 13,8 S M 3 20 70 80 150
ETXEBERRIA ETXEBERRIA, AITZ  GOIBURU 12,8 M M 3

17 AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, ANDREA ~ BASOZABAL 4,6 J F 2 7 72 79 151
AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, INES BASOZABAL 33 J F 1

COCA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER MARI  BASOZABAL 8,7 S M 2 13 71 80 151
VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE ~ BASOZABAL 7,5 S M 2

SAN GIL NOAIN, VICTOR BASOZABAL 59 S M 2 15 72 79 151
MURO ARISTIZABAL, ALEJANDRO ~ BASOZABAL 13,6 S M 3

MONTERO FERNANDEZ, GORKA  BASOZABAL 10,6 S M 2 19 68 83 151
PEREZ MURGUIONDO, ASIER BASOZABAL 15,4 M M 3

21 ALBISU GAZTANAGA, RAMON FEDERACION C 19,8 S M 4 27 71 81 152
RUIZ AGUIRREZABALAGA JOSE | BASOZABAL 18,8 S M 4

22 URTIAGA ALBISTEGI, AINHOA BASOZABAL 13,0 S F 3 17 74 79 153
IRIARTE JAUREGUI,GEMMA GOLF 10,3 M F 2

23 MASIDE ECHAVARREN, JAVIER FEDERACIONM 11,2 M M 4 18 75 79 154
HERREROS GARCIA, FERNANDO ~ ZAUDIN 12,6 M M 4

24 ORBE BLAZQUEZ, MARTA SAN SEBASTIA 11,3 C F 2 19 77 78 155
BLAZQUEZ SEGURA, CAROLINA  BASOZABAL 15,6 S F 3
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#X_ CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2023

Fecha Listado: 13/08/2023
Hora Listado: 15:33:11

FOURSOME - Medaiplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

26

POS JUGADOR CLUB
NICOLAS VIZCAINO, INIGO BASOZABAL
PEREZ BROCAL, ALEJANDRO GOIBURU
BASTARRICA ESCALA, ANA BASOZABAL
VALENTIN FERNANDEZ-MARIN, R BASOZABAL

27

28

29

30

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
MUNOZ BLANCO, ENRIQUE

REZOLA SANSINENEA, JUAN BASOZABAL
MARTINEZ DE URBINA ABRISQUE = BASOZABAL

ATORRASAGASTI FERNANDEZ, OS BASOZABAL

PREGO RAMOS, INAKI BASOZABAL
EGANA DORRONSORO, JAVIER BASOZABAL
BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO BASOZABAL

CLUB SOMOSAG
CLUB SOMOSAG

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,1
23,7
22,9
254
14,0
20,8
12,0
26,6
23,6
241
10,9
12,3
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FECHA: 13/08/2023 CODIGO: VB0923992
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29

32

25

27

33

18

13

76

75

67

74

75

76

23

79

81

91

87

90

93

33

223V uelta
4 TOT

155

156

158

161

165

169



